PoE

Surge Arrestor

Switch

Omni Antenna

60 Degree Antenna

HV Omni Antenna

Antenna Cable

10150 10 degree

10150 N Type

5054 SU

Field Cable

Redondo Fire Station

Catalina & Esplanade

Catalina & Torrance

Francisca & Torrance

Camino Real & Torrance

Catalina & Garnet

Catalina & Emerald

Catalina & Diamond

Carnelian & Catalina

Beryl & Catalina

Catalina & Gertruda

Beryl & Harbor

Harbor & Marina Way

Harbor & Herondo
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Anita & Prospect

NN
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Anita & Harkness

Anita & Flagler

Beryl & 190th

Rindge & 190th

Meyer & 190th

Mary Ann & 190th

Anza & 190th

Inglewood & 190th

Aviation & Grant*

Aviation & Ford

Manhattan Beach & Vail

Doolittle & Manhattan Beach

Redondo Performing Arts




ESTIMATE

May 29, 2019 |CITY OF : Redondo Beh |

|EST. TYPE : Wireless Radio System

MATERIAL | QUANTITY | UNIT COST

TOTAL COST

Material 1 $39,000.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

| MATERIAL :

$40,000.00

LABOR | UNIT | COST

TOTAL LABOR

Standard Work (TSE) 80 $110.00

$8,800.00

Tech

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

|  LABORTOTAL

$8,800.00

EQUIPMENT UNIT | COST

EQ UNIT TOTAL

Standard Eq 40 $50.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

| EQ TOTAL

$2,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL

$50,800.00




